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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    NETTIME
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Christophe Stoelinga   M3039         1/14       35:37    5:44       35:37
2     Pete Lien              M3039         2/14       39:53    6:26       39:54
3     Ben Anderson           M3039         3/14       42:41    6:53       42:43
4     Jaime Kulbel           F3039          1/8       42:44    6:53       42:45
5     Matt Tully             M3039         4/14       42:41    6:54       42:47
6     Dean Thompson          M4049         1/12       44:15    7:09       44:20
7     Michael Jraz           M3039         5/14       44:49    7:13       44:50
8     Alarik Rosenlund       M5059          1/4       45:21    7:19       45:22
9     Dan Harvey             M6069          1/1       45:38    7:22       45:44
10    Tim Grebel             M3039         6/14       46:31    7:31       46:39
11    Todd Grauvogl          M4049         2/12       46:51    7:34       46:58
12    Noah Williams          M3039         7/14       47:09    7:36       47:11
13    Brian Sedgwick         M4049         3/12       47:21    7:38       47:25
14    Angie Sveum            F4049         1/10       47:33    7:41       47:40
15    John Short             M2029          1/4       49:27    7:59       49:36
16    Robert Ezzell          M4049         4/12       49:33    8:00       49:39
17    Craig Kilroy-Sikkema   M4049         5/12       49:36    8:00       49:39
18    Jeffrey Storch         M4049         6/12       49:28    8:00       49:40
19    Stewart Mair           M3039         8/14       49:44    8:01       49:45
20    Andrea Zani            F4049         2/10       49:49    8:04       50:05
21    Sam Scaletta           M5059          2/4       50:55    8:13       50:59
22    Larry Stall            M5059          3/4       51:06    8:15       51:10
23    Jason Sloat            M3039         9/14       51:33    8:19       51:35
24    Rick Smith             M5059          4/4       51:38    8:20       51:45
25    Anna Olsson            F2029          1/9       52:29    8:27       52:30
26    Tim O'Brien            M3039        10/14       52:15    8:28       52:35
27    Michael Tierman        M3039        11/14       52:42    8:32       52:59
28    Julie Mueller          F4049         3/10       53:16    8:36       53:21
29    Angie Markowsky        F2029          2/9       53:23    8:37       53:30
30    Amanda Splan           F2029          3/9       53:22    8:37       53:30
31    Penny Pomeroy          F4049         4/10       53:45    8:41       53:55
32    Angela Bastian         F3039          2/8       55:16    8:54       55:18
33    Jennifer Morozink      F2029          4/9       55:15    8:55       55:24
34    Taylor Key             M3039        12/14       57:17    9:15       57:28
35    Carina Scherer         F2029          5/9       57:33    9:16       57:35
36    Jeff Lemke             M4049         7/12       57:46    9:19       57:51
37    Steve Sokasits         M3039        13/14       57:49    9:21       58:06
38    Amy Moore              F2029          6/9       58:29    9:27       58:38
39    Shana Lewis            F3039          3/8       59:12    9:33       59:18
40    Susan Hering           F5059          1/1       59:28    9:37       59:42
41    Jasmine Sodemann       F3039          4/8     1:00:18    9:44     1:00:24
42    Tim Boylan             M2029          2/4     1:00:24    9:45     1:00:33
43    Crystal Nipp           F4049         5/10     1:00:33    9:48     1:00:49
44    Justen Duran           M2029          3/4     1:02:03   10:02     1:02:20
45    Carly St. Antoine      F1319          1/2     1:02:08   10:03     1:02:22
46    Brittany Wright        F1319          2/2     1:02:09   10:03     1:02:22
47    Lois Gilmore           F7099          1/2     1:02:44   10:08     1:02:56
48    Greg Sprout            M4049         8/12     1:02:48   10:10     1:03:07
49    Kerri Veleke           F3039          5/8     1:03:41   10:16     1:03:47
50    Susan Skinner          F4049         6/10     1:04:13   10:23     1:04:28
51    Janet Hagen            F6069          1/1     1:04:51   10:27     1:04:54
52    Erik Hendrickson       M3039        14/14     1:02:31   10:29     1:05:05
53    Michelle Esser         F4049         7/10     1:04:49   10:29     1:05:07
54    Catherine Schmidt      F2029          7/9     1:04:59   10:31     1:05:15
55    Keith Daniels          M4049         9/12     1:05:41   10:38     1:06:00
56    Kristen Trett          F2029          8/9     1:05:52   10:38     1:06:04
57    Andrew Scallon         M2029          4/4     1:05:52   10:38     1:06:05
58    Todd Walowit           M4049        10/12     1:06:04   10:40     1:06:12
59    Tiffany Pelanek        F3039          6/8     1:06:17   10:42     1:06:29
60    Scott Schwartz         M4049        11/12     1:07:25   10:54     1:07:39
61    Holly Studier          F3039          7/8     1:08:14   11:02     1:08:29
62    Catherine Chappell     F2029          9/9     1:09:10   11:10     1:09:19
63    Ken Proctor            M4049        12/12     1:11:03   11:29     1:11:22
64    Machel Atkinson        F3039          8/8     1:11:15   11:32     1:11:39
65    Karen Schofield        F4049         8/10     1:24:24   13:39     1:24:48
66    Theresa Argall         F4049         9/10     1:25:30   13:49     1:25:46
67    Mary St. Antoine       F4049        10/10     1:25:30   13:49     1:25:46
68    Dianne McCaughey       F7099          2/2     1:26:23   13:55     1:26:26
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